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 Spannung  Belastung 

 Voltage  Loading 

 Spanning  Belasting 

 Tension  Charge 

 Tensione  Carico 

 Tensión  Carga 

 Tensão  Carga 

 Spænding  Belastning 

 Spänning  Belastning 

 Spenning  Fatning 
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 Gerilim  Yük 

 Napięcie  Oprawka 
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  DC 24V SELV  max. 240W / 10A

8
SAMPLE INSTALLATION

DC24V

23-431-10-XX23-451-20-XX

23-451-20-XX

23-451-10-XX

23-512-20-XX

23-512-10-XX

23-601-10-XX

23-421-10-XX

23-201-XX-YY



SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

75 <675 <675 1350 75

< 2kg< 4kg< 4kg

350

675

675

23-201-20-XX 500mm

23-201-22-XX 1500mm

SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

23-201-10-XX 500mm
23-201-12-XX 1500mm

23-201-XX-YY
2 7

23-651-10-XX 23-601-10-XX

23-512-XX-YY 

rot /red /rouge /rood /rosso /
rojo / vermelho / rød / röd /
punainen /kırmızı /
czerwony / κόκκινο / 
красный

DC24V schwarz /black /noir /swart /nero /
negro /preto /sort /svart /
musta /siyah /
czarnoskóry / μαύρο /
черный

GND

SELV

max. 0,5N



max. 0,5N

6 3

23-401-10-XX / 23-412-XX-YY / 23-431-XX-YY / 23-451-XX-YY / 23-461-XX-YY23-321-XX-YY 

DC24V

GND



4 5
23-301-XX-YY 23-321-XX-YY 
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